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Academic (A) : 83609
(P) : 52617

Physical

RECEIPTS

TO OPENING BALANCES
CASH IN HAND

CHOPADA PEOPLES BANK
BANK OF INDIA

TO FIXED DEPOSIT INTEREST

TO FEES

TO FEES & FINES
TOEEE

OTHER FEE
EXAM. FEE

TO SALARY DEDUCTIONS
PROVIDENTFUND
INCOME TAX \
PROFESSION TAX

/J

TOFIXED DEPOSIT /

TO ADVANCE - BOI -

T0 CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY

F}

CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT

FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/4/2018 TO 31/3/2019

AMOUNT ~ AMOUNT PAYMENTS
BY SALARY
50,291 BY AUDIT FEE
346544 396,835
BY OTHER EXPENCES
3,40,835 AFFILIATION FEE
BANK COMMISSION
2072782  CLEANING CHARGES
COMPUTER EXPS.
NMU FEES -
1320  ELECTRIC EQUIP.
3105  MAGAZINE (ACHARYA SHARBHANG,
4300  WATTER SUPPLY
ZEROX REPAIRS & PAPERS
MUNICIPAL TAX
1,06,860 STATIONARY
33,073 TRAVELLING
29800 169733  INTERNET WEBSITE
NEWS PAPER & MAGAZINE
1012266  KRUTISATRA
FUNCTION
7002  LEGAL
REMUNARATION 3
1500000  P.F.MANAGEMENT CONTRIBUTIO
MISCELLANEOUS

AMOUNT

80,000
1,979
12,150
7,650
24,100
356
20,000
26,765
13,624
13,346
22,670
19,685
9,077
11,523
1,920
1,090
2,900
2,16,000
1,18,056
7,688

BY FURNITURE, DEAD STOCK & LIABRARY

LIBRARY BOOKS

BY LOAN FOR VARTUAL CLASS

BY SALARY DEDUCTIONS
P.F. FOR EMPLOYEE
INCOME TAX
PROFESSION TAX

BY FIXED DEPQSIT

1,06,860
33,073

29,800

Chopd? L CLIREAL

AMOUNT

37,38,460

15,240

6,10,579

1,054

10,000

1,69,733

13,53,100



PLACE :DHULE
DATE : 0570812019
COPIES: 5
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BY CLOSING BALANCES

CASH IN HAND .

CHOPADA PEQPLES BANK 2,02,960

BANK OF INDIA 3,06,952 5,09,912
64,08,178 64,08,178

VIDE OUR SEPARATE REPORT
FOR P.D.DALALE CO.,
E TANTS,

eV

Prinsipal
College o Bcustion
Chopda Ui lageen
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CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY,CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPDA
P.LA. SCHOLORSHIP ACCOUNT
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/4/2018 TO 31/3/2019

RECEIPTS AMOUNT

TO OPENING BALANCES

CASH IN HAND -

STATE BANK OF INDIA 2,03,496

TOP.LA. 1,00,000

TO BANK INTEREST 12,141
. TO SCHOLORSHIPS 13,47,627

16,63,164

PLACE : DHULE

DATE : 06/08/2019

COPIES: 5

PAYMENTS AMOUNT
BY SCHOLARSHIPS 13,96,310
BY BANK COMMISS!ON 89
BY P.LA. 1,00,000
BY CLOSING BALANCES
CASH IN HAND -
STATE BANK OF INDIA 1,66,765
VIDE OUR SEPARATE REPORT

FOR P. D. DALAL AND CO.
CHARTERED ACC l\ NTANTS,

College of un
, Fhopda Dist.Jalgaon
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CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/4/2018 TO 31/3/2019

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT AMOUNT INCOME
TO EDUCATIONAL EXPENDITURE 3,73,634 BY FEES AND FINES
TO MISCELLANEQUS 7,688 BY BANK INTEREST
TO SALARY & ALLOWANCES 39,54,460 BY F. D. INTEREST
TO AUDIT FEE 15,340 BY DEFICIT
TO MUNICIPAL TAX 13,346
43,64,468
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31/03/2019
LIABILITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT ASSETS
DEPRECIATION FUND 13,69,438 BUILDING
SCHOLORSHIPS 1,26,391 INVESTMENTS
‘FIXED DEPOSITS
"“SANAMAT & ADVANCES ADD: DURING THE YEAR
SHRI V.0. DALAL 295 ,
SHRI GUJARATHI MA. 7,233 MOVABLE PROPERTIES
SHRIHEMANT BALMUKUND 212 BICYCLE STAND
MAYUR FURNITURE
SHRINATH ELECTRICALS 1,031 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES
SHRIM.P. PATIL 5,450 DEAD STOCK
LOAN A/C NMU, JALGAON * 40,000 EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENTS
BOI ADVANCE 7,002 LIBRARY
PROFESSION TAX 7575 68,798 LCD PROJECTOR
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS
BRANCH INTERNAL SPORTS EQUIPMENTS
CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY 1,68,90,944 XEROX MACHINE
KRUSHI VIDYALAYA 69,000
ANAMAT & ADVANCES
SHRI K.R. BHAVSAR
SHRIM. P. PATIL
SHRI V. A, PATIL
RAJANI VASANT SONAWANE
* LOAN FOR VATRUAL CLASS

AMOUNT AMOUNT
29,81,507
12,141
3,40,835
10,29,985
43,64,468
AMOUNT AMOUNT
6,91,973
17,97,655
3,40,834 . 21,38,489
30,263
9625
471,779
3,64,335
74,124
492,628
59,300
9.470
70,499
74,880 16,56,903
17,274
15,447
500
3,835
10,000
2,575 49,631
; Mm N :
College of

Chopda Dist.talgaor
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BRANCH INTERNAL

¥ B.P. ED. COLLEGE 6,977
IT.l. 3,60,624 3,67,601
CASH AND BANK BALANCES

BANK OF INDIA A/C. NO. 113 3,068,952
CHOPDA PEOPLES AICNO. 24 2,02,960
P.LA. AIC 1,00,000
STATE BANK OF INDIA,CHOPD _ 1,66,765 7,716,677

INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C
LAST YEAR BALANCE 1,18,13,312
ADD :DEFICIT DURING THE YE  10,29,985  1,28,43,297

2,72,53,507 ; 2,72,53,507
PLACE : DHULE
DATE : 06/08/2019
COPIES -5

FOR P.D.DALAL § CO,,




RECEIPTS

TO OPENING BALANCES
CASH IN HAND

CHOPADA PEOPLES BANK
BANK OF INDIA

TO FEES

TO FEES & FINES
T.CFEE

€

TO SALARY DEDUCTIONS
PROVIDENT FUND
INCOME TAX
PROFESSION TAX

s TO CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY

oy

< Physical (P) :

Total :

CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/4/2019 TO 31/3/2020

AMOUNT  AMOUNT

2,02,960

3,06952 509,912
31,86,725
1,490
2,02,987
49,150

28,200 280,337

20,00,000

Academic (A) : 223452

38728

262180

PAYMENTS

BY SALARY

BY AUDIT FEE

BY OTHER EXPENCES
AFFILIATION FEE
BANK COMMISSION
CLEANING CHARGES
COMPUTER EXPS.
SHIKSHAN SHULK FEE
NMU FEES & EXPS.
WATTER SUPPLY
ADVERTISEMENT
MUNICIPAL TAX
STATIONARY
TRAVELLING
INTERNET WEBSITE

NEWS PAPER & MAGAZINE

KRUTISATRA
PRINTING

N.CT.E. EXPS.
PRAVESH PRAKRIYA
REMUNARATION

P. F. MANAGEMENT CONTRIBUTIOM
21,124

MISCELLANEOUS

AMOUNT

55,000
1,183
11,400
12,600
30,000
217,750
13,982
15,000
13,346
24,000
21,132
8,565
12,318
5,870
51,600
15,000
45,563
2,186,000
1,84,667

BY FURNITURE, DEAD STOCK & LIABRARY

LIBRARY BOOKS

BY LOAN FOR VARTUAL CLASS ROOM
BY SALARY DEDUCTIONS

P.F. FOR EMPLOYEE
INCOME TAX
PROFESSION TAX

BY FIXED DEPOSIT

2,02,987
49,150

25,600

AMOUNT

37,0239 ¢

15,930

7,86.071

12,170

10,000

2,771,737

5,00,000
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BY CLOSING BALANCES
CASH IN HAND -
CHOPADA PEOPLES BANK 52,466
BANK OF INDIA 6,21,694 6,74,160
59,78 464 59,78,464
VIDE OUR SEPARATE REPORT

PLACE : DHULE

DATE : 27/08/2020

COPIES: 5

)

il




EXPENDITURE

TO EDUCATIONAL EXPENDITURE
TO MISCELLANEOUS

TO SALARY & ALLOWANCES

TO AUDIT FEE

TO MUNICIPAL TAX

>

LIABILITIES

DEPRECIATION FUND
SCHOLORSHIPS

ANAMAT & ADVANCES

~ SHRIV.O. DALAL
“S5HR! GUJARATHI MA.

SHRI HEMANT BALMUKUND MAYUR

SHRINATH ELECTRICALS
LOAN A/C NMU, JALGAON
BOI ADVANCE
PROFESSION TAX

BRANCH INTERNAL
CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY
KRUSHI VIDYALAYA

CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/4/2019 TO 31/3/2020

AMOUNT  AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT  AMOUNT
751954  BY FEES ANDFINES 31,88,215
21424  BY BANKINTEREST 17667
3702396 BYF.D. INTEREST 143,157
15930  BY DEFICIT 11,55,711
13,346
R
45,04,750 45,04,750
1==u=l=== ==|=I——_-_'—_‘='1
BALANGE SHEET AS ON 31/03/2020
AMOUNT AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT  AMOUNT
1360438  BUILDING 691,973
640,805  INVESTMENTS
FIXED DEPOSITS 21,38,489
295 MOVABLE PROPERTIES
7,233 BICYCLE STAND 30,263
212 FURNITURE 9625
1,031 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 474,779
40,000 DEAD STOCK 364,335
7.002 EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENTS 74,124
7.600 63373  LIBRARY 504,798
LCD PROJECTOR 59,300
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS 9.470
18890944  SPORTS EQUIPMENTS 70,499
60000  XEROXMACHINE 74880  16,69.073
&Mﬁm
SHRI K.R. BHAVSAR 17,274
SHRI M. P. PATIL ! 9,997
SHRI V. A. PATIL 500
RAJANI VASANT SONAWANE 3,835
LOAN FOR VIRTUAL CLASS 20,000 51,606
2 \
~' A-n)q
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EXPENDITURE AMOUNT  AMOUNT INCOME -
70 EDUCATIONAL EXPENDITURE 751954  BY FEESANDFINES
TO MISCELLANEOUS 21124  BY BANK INTEREST
70 SALARY & ALLOWANCES 3702306  BYF.D.INTEREST
TO AUDIT FEE 15930  BY DEFICIT
7O MUNICIPAL TAX 5 13,346
45,04.750
#‘
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31/03/2020

LIABILITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT ASSETS
DEPRECIATION FUND 1369438  BUILDING
SCHOLORSHIPS 640805  INVESTMENTS

FIXED DEPOSITS
ANAMAT & ADVANCES
SHRI V.0, DALAL 295 MOVABLE PROPERTIES

“4SHR! GUJARATHI MA. 7,233 BICYCLE STAND

SHRI HEMANT BALMUKUND MAYUR 212 FURNITURE
SHRINATH ELECTRICALS 1,031 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES
LOAN A/C NMU, JALGAON 40,000 DEAD STOCK
BO! ADVANCE 7,002 EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENTS
PROFESSION TAX 7,600 63373  LIBRARY '

LCD PROJECTOR
BRANCH INTERNAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS
CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY 18890044  SPORTS EQUIPMENTS
KRUSH! VIDYALAYA 69,000  XEROX MACHINE

ANAMAT & ADVANCES

SHRIK.R. BHAVSAR

SHRI M. P. PATIL

SHRIV. A. PATIL

CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/4/2019 TO 31/3/2020

RAJANI VASANT SONAWANE
LOAN FOR VIRTUAL CLASS

AMOUNT AMOUNT
31,88.215
17.667
143,157
11,55,711
45,04,750
—_————
AMOUNT AMOUNT
691,973
21,38,489
30,283
9,625
471,779
3,64,335
74,124
5,04,798
59,300
9,470
70,499
74,880 16,69,073
17,274
9,997
500
3,835
20,000 51,606
s o
< g=)q
Princl
College of Edusstion



PLACE : DHULE
DATE : 27.08.2020
COPIES -5
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3,00,43,060
—_——

BRANCH INTERNAL
B.P. ED. COLLEGE
ILT.L

CASH AND BANK BALANCES

BANK OF INDIA A/C. NO. 113
CHOPDA PEOPLES A/C NO. 24
P.LA.AIC

STATE BANK OF INDIA,CHOPC

INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C
LAST YEAR BALANCE
ADD:-APPROPRIATION

ADD :DEFICIT DURING THE YE

6,977

3,60,624

6,21,694
52,466
1,00,000

6,98,493

1,28,43,297

6,43,157

11,55,711

3,67,601

14,72,653

1,46,42,165

3,00,43,060




Academic (A) : 9332
Physical (P) : 73572

Total : 82904













CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM (1/04/2021 TO 31/03/2022

RECEIPTS AMOUNT  AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT  AMOUNT
TO OPENING BALANCES BY SALARY 37,35,585
CASH IN HAND -
CHOPADA PEOPLES BANK 51762 BY AUDIT FEE 17,700
BANK OF INDIA 233128 284,89
BY OTHER EXPENCES
TO FIXED DEPOSIT INTEREST 166596  AFFILIATION FEE 55,000
ADVERTISEMENT 5,000
TO FEES 2816976 BANK COMMISSION 2,484
CLEANING CHARGES 10,800
TO SALARY DEDUCTIONS COMPUTER EXPS 1,600
PROVIDENT FUND 1,91,666 PRAVESH PRAKRIYA FEE 47025
INCOME TAX 60,614 LOAN VARTICAL ROOM 10,000
PROFESSION TAX 25000 277280  ZEROX 15,000
INCOME TAX FEE 25500
TO PRATAP VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 24200  REPARIRING 3350
MUNICIPAL TAX 16,533
TO CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY 1500000  TRAVELLING 38,215
INTERNET WEBSITE 19,605
NEWS PAPER & MAGAZINE 9.761
UNIVERSITY FEE 33,308
REMUNARATION 3,07.300
- : P.F. MANAGEMENT CONTRI. 217475
Acad_emlc (A) 1107952 MISCELLANEOUS 1722 812178
Physical (P) : 40683
________________________________ BY SALARY DEDUCTIONS
P.F. FOR EMPLOYEE 191,666
Total 148635 PROFESSION TAX 41,200
INCOME TAX 60,614 293480
BY FIXED DEPOSIT 1,564,632
BY TDSONFD. 11,964
P,
< A=)
BY DEAD STOCK - LIBRARY BOOKS 15,184
mm BY CLOSING BALANCES
CASH IN HAND ~
CHOPADA PEOPLES BANK 14,327
BANK OF INDIA 14892 29219
50,60,942 50,69,942
VIDE OYR SEPARATH REPORT
PLACE : DHULE ;
DATE - 16/08/2022 {gf__ﬂ‘:‘t\\
COPIES : § Q / N \'&c‘,\




CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY,CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPDA
P.L.A. SCHOLORSHIP ACCOUNT
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/4/2021 TO 31/3/2022

RECEIPTS

TO OPENING BALANCES
CASH IN HAND
5~ STATE BANK OF INDIA

TOPLA.

TO BANK INTEREST

TO SCHOLORSHIPS

PLACE : DHULE
DATE : 16/08/2022
COPIES : 5

AMOUNT

8,54,669
1,00,000
15,865

4,69,666

14,40,200

PAYMENTS AMOUNT

BY SCHOLARSHIPS 8,72,306

BY P.LA. 1,00,000

BY BANK COMMISSION 353

BY CLOSING BALANCES

CASH IN HAND

STATE BANK OF INDIA 467,541

14,40,200

VIDE OUR SEPARATE REPORT

FOR P. D. DALAL AND CO.

UDIN 22043603APDOXP9965
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EXPENDITURE AMOUNT  AMOUNT
TO EDUCATIONAL EXPENDITURE 758,776
TO MISCELLANEQUS 17,222
TO SALARY & ALLOWANCES 37.35,585
TO AUDIT FEE 17,700
TO MUNICIPAL TAX 16,533
- 4545816
LIABILITIES AMOUNT  AMOUNT
DEPRECIATION FUND 13,69,438
SCHOLORSHIPS 3,75.260
ANAMAT & ADVANCES
SHRIV.0. DALAL 295
SHRI GUJARATHI M.A. 7,233
SHRIHEMANT BALMUKUND MAYUR 212
SHRINATH ELECTRICALS 1,031
BOI ADVANCE 7,002
PROFESSION TAX 17.800 33,573
BRANCH INTERNAL
CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY 2,2540,944
KRUSHI VIDYALAYA 69,000
< )
of Edusation
Chopda Dist.Jelgaon

CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/04/2021 TO 31/03/2022

INCOME

BY FEES AND FINES
BY BANK INTEREST
BY F. D. INTEREST
BY DEFICIT

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31/03/2022

ASSETS

BUILDING

INVESTMENTS
FIXED DEPOSITS

MOVABLE PROPERTIES
BICYCLE STAND
FURNITURE

COMPUTER ACCESSORIES
DEAD STOCK
EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENTS
LIBRARY

LCD PROJECTOR
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS
SPORTS EQUIPMENTS
XEROX MACHINE

ANAMAT & ADVANCES

SHRI K.R. BHAVSAR

SHRI M. P. PATIL

SHRI'V. A. PATIL
T.D.S.ONF.D.

RAJANI VASANT SONAWANE

AMOUNT  AMOUNT

28,16,976

15,865

1,66,596

15,46,379

4545816

AMOUNT AMOUNT

6.91.973

26,13,328
30,263
9,625
471,779
364,335
74,124
519,982
59,300
9470
70,499

74880  16.84,257
17.274
9,997
500
23,324
3.835

54,930
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BRANCH INTERNAL
B.P. ED. COLLEGE
I.T.1.

CASH AND BANK BALANCES
BANK OF INDIA AIC. NO. 113
CHOPDA PEOPLES A/C NO. 24
P.LA.AIC

STATE BANK OF INDIA,CHOPDA

INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C

LAST YEAR BALANCE
ADD :DEFICIT DURING THE
YEAR
i 3,34,79,847
<
PLACE : DHULE
DATE : 16.08.2022
COPIES-5

6.977

3.60.624

14,892
14,327
1,00,000

467,541

1,68,32,987

15.46,379

UDIN-22043603APDOXP3965

CO.,
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS,

3,67,601

5.96,760

1,83,79,366

3,34,79,847

Py
< A=)

Chopda Dist.Jelgaon



CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01/04/2022 TO 31/03/2023

RECEIPTS AMOUNT  AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT  AMOUNT
TO OPENING BALANCES BY SALARY 40,23,202
CASH IN HAND .
CHOPADA PEOPLES BANK 14,327 BY AUDIT FEE 18,880
BANK OF INDIA 14892 29219
BY OTHER EXPENCES
O FIXED DEPOSIT INTEREST 208172  AFFILIATION FEE 55,000
ADVERTISEMENT 15,000
TOFEES 3384083  BANK COMMISSION 2,963
GCLEANING CHARGES 10,800
TOTC. FEE 2510  FUCTION 1,020
PRINTING 36,775
TO EXAM. FEE 37440  STUDENTS UNIFORM 35,310
MISCELLANEOUS 9,312
TO SALARY DEDUCTIONS PRAVESH PRAKRIYA FEE 20,000
PROVIDENT FUND 2,05,549 UNIVERSITY LOAN FIRST INTEREST 10,000
INCOME TAX 72,608 ZEROX 6,041
PROFESSION TAX 27400 305557  REPARIRING 11,609
MUNICIPAL TAX 16,519
TO CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY 2400000  TRAVELLING 23,995
INTERNET WEBSITE RENUAL FEE 19,109
NEWS PAPER & MAGAZINE 8,268
UNIVERSITY FEE - | YEAR & Il YEAR 48,390

EXAM. FEE 76,264

Academic (A) : 218831 ACADEMIC AUDIT 4,000
Physica| (P) - 58848 REMUNARATION 3,068,290

P.F. MANAGEMENT CONTRI. 2,20,102
"""""""""""""""" : WATER SUPPLY 9830 946,687
Total : 277679
BY SALARY DEDUCTIONS
P.F. FOR EMPLOYEE 205,549
PROFESSION TAX 27.400
INCOME TAX 72608  3,05,557
BY FIXED DEPOSIT - BANK OF INDIA 208,172
& . BY DEAD STOCK -
< A LIBRARY BOOKS 32485
COMPUTER EQUIPMENTS 52,100 84,585
of Eduestion 5
Chopda Dist.Jeigaon BY CLOSING BALANCES
CASH IN HAND 5
CHOPADA PEOPLES BANK 14,234
BANK OF INDIA 765664 779,898
63,66,981 63,66,981

VIDE QUR SEPARATE REPORT

PLACE : DHULE .,
DATE : 09/08/2023 o=
COPIES: 5

A .
g, S
e A ,/ UDIN - 23043603BGVYHJ7669



CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY,CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPDA
P.L.A. SCHOLORSHIP ACCOUNT
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/4/2022 TO 31/3/2023

RECEIPTS AMOUNT  PAYMENTS AMOUNT
TO OPENING BALANCES BY SCHOLARSHIPS 6,45,288
CASH IN HAND -
STATE BANK OF INDIA 467,541 BY P.LA. 1,00,000
TOP.LA. 1,00,000 BY CLOSING BALANCES

CASH IN HAND
TO BANK INTEREST 18,369 STATE BANK OF INDIA 10,74,202
TO SCHOLORSHIPS 11,83,580
TO UNIVERSITY LOAN 50,000

18,19,490 18,19,490

VIDE OUR SEPARATE REPORT

PLACE : DHULE FOR PSD. DALAL AND CO.
DATE : 09/08/2023 R
COPIES : 5 AP &
DHULE | 3
(@A VAS,
W N P/
SN~/ PARTNER
2 s WY s =S
=< Aoh) e \\ ' '
College of Edusstion UDIN 23043603BGVYHJ7669




CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, CHOPDA
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHOPADA DIST.JALGAON
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1/04/2022 TO 31/03/2023

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT  AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT  AMOUNT
TO EDUCATIONAL EXPENDITURE 604,566  BY FEES AND FINES 34,24,033
TO MISCELLANEOUS 9,312 BY F.D. INTEREST 2,08,172
TO SALARY & ALLOWANCES 4329492  BY BANKINTEREST 18,369
TO AUDIT FEE 18880  BY DEFICIT 13,28,195
TO MUNICIPAL TAX 16,519

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31/03/2023

\'LIABILITIES AMOUNT  AMOUNT ASSETS AMQUNT AMOUNT
DEPRECIATION FUND 13,69,438 BUILDING 6,91,973
SCHOLORSHIPS 9,13,552 INVESTMENTS

FIXED DEPOSITS 28,21,500

ANAMAT & ADVANCES

SHRI V.0. DALAL 295 MOVABLE PROPERTIES

SHRI GUJARATHI M.A. 7,233 BICYCLE STAND 30,263

SHRI HEMANT BALMUKUND MAYUR 212 FURNITURE 9,626

SHRINATH ELECTRICALS 1,031 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 523,879

BOI ADVANCE 7,002 DEAD STOCK 3,64,335
PROFESSION TAX 17,800 33,573 EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENTS 74,124

L LIBRARY 5,652,467

~ BRANCH INTERNAL LCD PROJECTOR 59,300
CHOPDA EDUCATION SOCIETY 2,49,40,944 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS 9470
KRUSHI VIDYALAYA 69,000 SPORTS EQUIPMENTS 70,499

XEROX MACHINE 74,880  17,68,842
UNIVERCITY LOAN 40000
ANAMAT & ADVANCES
SHRIK.R. BHAVSAR 17,274
SHRIM. P. PATIL 9,997
SHRI V. A. PATIL 500
T.D.S.ONF.D. 23,324
RAJANI VASANT SONAWANE 3,835
54,930

= e
~' At
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PLACE : DHULE
DATE :09.08.2023
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3,73,24,045

BRANCH INTERNAL
B.P. ED. COLLEGE
LT

CASH AND BANK BALANCES
BANK OF INDIA A/C. NO. 113
CHOPDA PEOPLES A/CNO. 24
P.LA.AIC

STATE BANK OF INDIA,CHOPDA

INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C
LAST YEAR BALANCE

ADD :DEFICIT DURING THE
YEAR

6,977

3,60,624 3,67,601

7,65,664
14,234
1,00,000

10,74,202 19,564,100

1,83,79,366

13,28,195 1,97,07,561

3,73,24,045

PARTNER

UDIN-23043603BGVYAJ7669

College of Edusation
k3 Chopda Dist.Jeigaon
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